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General information about company

Scrip code 530953

Name of the company SUNIL AGRO FOODS LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)




ome ] valdse

Sr.

No Particular Yes/No
1 [Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 |Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 |Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 |Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 |Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 |Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 |Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Note : Data will be ically populated from shareholding pattern sheet - Data Entry Restricted in this sheet
Number of Voting Rightsheld in each class ofsecurities(IX) Shareholding , as a % Nimber 6t leded in dheres Number ofShares pledged or
Shareholding as a % .60 — o] ‘ X o ) otherwise encumbered
. . No. Of Partly paid- No. Of shares of total no. of No of Voting (XIV) Rights No. Of Shares No. of Shares o IR BIE G cEURTITE AL GNTE AN (xin) Number of equity
Categor Nos. Of No. of fully paid up equity " . Total nos. shares ) " ) Outstanding convertible |convertible securities ( as a .
Category of shareholder up equity shares underlying shares (calculated Underlying Outstanding Underlying . . shares held in
Y (n Elaiclioer Sl held Depository Receipts e as per SCRR, 1957) Total as a % of convertible securities Outstandin, SRR o, i PEREETEGR Gl dematerialized form
0} () () posttory RECEIPS| i) = (vy+(v)+ (viy | *°P b Class Class e g Warrants share capital) . Asa % of total e Asa % of total
) (V1) (Vi) eg: egy Total (x) Warrants (Xi) (Xi) (a) (X1)= (VI+(X) @ Shares held @) Shares held (X1v)
9 f
As a % of (A+B+C2) X Asa % of (A+B+C2) (b) (b)
(A) _[Promoter & Promoter Group 2171176 2171176 72.30 21,71,176.00 21,71,176.00 72.30 72.30 2171176
(B) _|Public 1333 831724 831724 27.70 831724.00 8,31,724.00 27.70 27.70 662664
(C) |Non Promoter- Non Public
(C1) Shares underlying DRs
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trusts
Total 1339 3002900 3002900 100 3002900.00 3002900.00 100.00 100 2833840




[ome ] vacae |

Sr.

Category & Name
of the
Shareholders

(U]

Nos. Of
shareholders

(1)

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
()

Total nos. shares
held
(V1) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a %
of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR, 1957)
(Vi)

As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities(IX)

No of Voting (XIV)Rights

Total as
a % of
Class Total
eg: Total Voting
X rights

Shareholding , as a %
assuming full
conversion of

convertible securities (
as a percentage of
diluted share capital)
(X1)= (VII)+(X)
As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form
(XIV)

Table Il - howing shareholdil

pattern of the Prom

oter and Promoter

Group

)]

Indian

(a)

(b)

(c)

(d)

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Central Government/ State Government(s)
Financial Institutions/ Banks
Any Other (specif

2170876

2170876

72.29

2170876.00 2170876 72.29

72.29

2170876

300

300

0.01

300.00 300 0.01

0.01

300

Sub-Total (A)(1) 6

2171176

2171176

72.30

2171176.00 2171176 72.30

72.30

2171176

2

Foreign

(a)

Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign
Individuals

(b)

Government

()

Institutions

(d)

Foreign Portfolio Investor

(e)

Any Other (specify

Sub-Total (A)(2)

Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group

(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2) 6

2171176

2171176

72.30

2171176.00 2171176 72.30

72.30

2171176

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Promoter & Promoter Group

1

Table Il - howing shareh
of the Public shareholder

ing pattern

Note : Kindly show details of shareholders having more than one percentage of total no of shares. Please refer software manual.

Institutions

Mutual Funds

Venture Capital Funds

Alternate Investment Funds

Foreign Venture Capital Investors

Foreign Portfolio Investors

40000

40000

iLzg

40000 40000 133

1.33

40000

Financial Institutions/ Banks

Insurance Companies

Provident Funds/ Pension Funds

Any Other (specify

Sub-Total (B)(1) 1

40000

40000

iLzg

40000.00 40000 1.33

1.33

40000

Central Government/ State Government(s),
President of India

Sub-Total (B)(2)

(3

Non-institutions

(ai))

Individuals -
i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share

capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

1287

523010

523010

17.42

523010 523010 17.42

17.42

369550




Individuals -
ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

203435

203435

6.77

203435

203435

6.77

6.77

203435

NBFCs registered with RBI

Employee Trusts

(d)

Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing

figure

(e)

Any Other (specify

40

65279

65279

217

65279

65279

2.17

2.17

49679

Sub-Total (B)(3)

1332

791724

791724

26.37

791724.00

791724

26.37

26.37

622664

1333

831724

831724

27.70

831724.00

831724

27.70

27.70

662664

Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert for Public

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Table IV - howing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

(1)

(2)

Custodian/DR Holder - Name of DR Holders (If
Available’

Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based
Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014;

Total NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding

(€)= (C)1)+(C)(2)

Total ( A+B+C2)

1339

3002900

3002900

100.00

3002900.00

3002900

100.00

100.00

2833840

Total (A+B+C)

1339

3002900

3002900

100.00

3002900.00

3002900

100.00

100.00

2833840

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Add Notes
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